Go aqq Be Active!
(gg)—

Guthrie Memorial Library

2 Library Place, Hanover, PA 17331
www.yorklibraries.org/guthrie
717-632-5183

Mon., May 16 Early Summer Reading Club registration begins online only at: yorklibraries.org/BeActive
Wed., June 1 First day to register library, pick up your registration packets, log minutes, & find posts

Wed., June 1, 6pm-7:30pm Minecraft Competition, Registration Required, Ages 7-12

Thurs., June 2, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game Club, Ages 13-17

Thurs., June 2, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dog-Pooka, Registration Required, All Ages

Sat., June 4, 10am-1pm Summer Reading Club & GO York! Kick-Off Celebration at Dover Township Community Building
(3700 Davidsburg Road) Bring your library card. All ages

Sat., June 4, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., June 6, 11:15am-11:45am Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5

Mon., June 6, 12pm-12:30pm Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5

Mon., June 6, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., June 7, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., June 7, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., June 7, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., June 8, 6:30pm-7:30pm LEGO Club at the Library, Ages 6-12

Thurs., June 9, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., June 9, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game Club, Ages 13-17

Sat., June 11, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dog-Ethan and Swiffer, Registration Required, All Ages

Sat., June 11, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon,, June 13, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., June 14, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., June 14, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., June 14, 3pm-5pm Beginner Chess, Ages 13-17

Tues., June 14, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Tues., June 14, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Wed., June 15, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., June 15, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dogs-K-Pets, Registration Required, All Ages

Thurs., June 16, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., June 16, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17

Thurs., June 16, 6pm-7:30pm Minecraft Competition, Registration Required, Ages 7-12

Fri., June 17, 10:15am Fun-In-It Storytelling presents Christina Katerina & The Box, Ages 3-8

Sat., June 18, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Hurricane, Lucy, and Jasmine, Registration Required, All Ages
Sat., June 18, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., June 20, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., June 21, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., June 21, 10:30am-11:30am Teen Duct Tape Craft, Ages 13-17

Tues., June 21, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., June 21, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., June 21, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., June 22, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & Under

Wed., June 22, 6:30pm Ryan Bridge "The BugMan”, All Ages

Thurs., June 23, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., June 23, 1pm Yoga with Peggy Santamaria, Ages 5-12

Thurs., June 23, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17




Fri., June 24, 10:15am Songs and Stories with Matthew Dodd, Ages 8 & under

Sat., June 25, 10am Reading Therapy Dogs-Baxter and Carmen, Registration Required, All Ages

Sat., June 25, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., June 27, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & Under

Tues., June 28, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., June 28, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., June 28, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., June 28, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., June 29, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., June 29, 1pm On Your Mark, Get Set...Build! With Bricks 4 Kidz, Registration Required, Ages 5-13
Thurs., June 30, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., June 30, 10:30am-11:30am Teen Minecraft Challenge, Ages 13-17

Thurs., June 30, 1pm-1:30pm Children's Fitness Class presented by Gold's Gym, Ages 2-5

Thurs., June 30, 1:30pm-2pm Children’s Fitness Class presented by Gold's Gym, Ages 6-12

Thurs., June 30, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17

Fri., July 1, 10:15am Stuffed Animal Sleepover, Ages 8 & under

Sat., July 2, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., July 5, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., July 5, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., July 5, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., July 5, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., July 6, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., July 6, 1pm LEAP into Science with Bekah Gruver, Registration Required, Grades K-4

Wed., July 6, 6pm Teen Movie Night, Ages 13-17

Wed., July 6, 6pm-7:30pm Minecraft Competition, Registration Required, Ages 7-12

Thurs., July 7, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., July 7, 1pm Tennis for Kids at the Library, Ages 5-12

Thurs., July 7, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17

Thurs., July 7, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dog-Pooka, Registration Required, All Ages

Fri., July 8, 10:15am AOK Players, Ages 3-8

Sat., July 9, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Ethan and Swiffer, Registration Required, All Ages
Sat., July 9, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., July 11, 11:15am-11:45am Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5
Mon., July 11, 12n-12:30pm Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5
Mon., July 11, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & Under

Tues., July 12, 10am Story time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., July 12, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., July 12, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., July 12, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., July 13, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., July 13, 6:30pm-7:30pm LEGO Club at the Library, Ages 6-12

Thurs., July 14, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., July 14, 1pm-1:30pm Children’s Fitness Class presented by Gold's Gym, Ages 2-5

Thurs., July 14, 1:30pm-2pm Children’s Fitness Class presented by Gold's Gym, Ages 6-12

Thurs., July 14, 6pm-8pm Video Game Tournament, Ages 13-17

Fri., July 15, 10:15am Meet Storybook Character Cookie Mouse, Bring a camera

Sat., July 16, 10am—2pm Library Olympic Fest at Codorus State Park, All ages

Sat., July 16, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Hurricane, Lucy and Jasmine, Registration Required, All ages
Sat., July 16, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., July 18, 6:30pm Magician Dave Rojahn, All Ages

Tues., July 19, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., July 19, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time, All Ages

Tues., July 19, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Tues., July 19, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., July 19, 6:30pm-8pm Teen Trivia Night, Ages 13-17

Wed., July 20, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., July 20, 1:30pm Nature’s Sports Heroes: A York County Parks Program, All ages

Wed., July 20, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dogs-K-Pets, Registration Required, All ages

Thurs., July 21, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., July 21, 6pm-8pm Teen Movie Night, Ages 13-17

Thurs., July 21, 6pm-7:30pm Minecraft Competition, Registration Required, Ages 7-12

Fri., July 22, 10:15am York Revolution’s Cannonball Charlie, Ages 3-8




Sat., July 23, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Baxter and Carmen, Registration Required, All ages

Sat., July 23, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., July 25, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., July 26, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., July 26, 10:30am-11:30am Creative Coloring for Teens, Ages 13-17

Tues., July 26, 1pm-3pm Summer Craft Time

Tues., July 26, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., July 26, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., July 27, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Thurs., July 28, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codurus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., July 28, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17

Fri., July 29, 10:15am On your mark, ‘Stretch’, ‘Wiggle’, and 'Bounce’: A Preschool Story Time with Miss Lisa,
Ages 3-5

Sat., July 30, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., Aug. 1, 11:15am-11:45am Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5

Mon., Aug. 1, 12n-12:30pm Creative Learning for Preschoolers, Registration Required, Ages 4-5

Mon., Aug. 1, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., Aug. 2, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., Aug. 2, 1pm-3pm T-Shirt Design Time, bring a light-colored t-shirt, All ages

Tues., Aug. 2, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., Aug. 2, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., Aug. 3, 10:15am Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages 3 & under

Wed., Aug. 3, 6:30pm Flow Circus, All ages

Thurs., Aug. 4, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., Aug. 4, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game and Fitness Night, Ages 13-17

Thurs., Aug. 4, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dog-Pooka, Registration Required, All ages

Fri., Aug. 5, 10:15am Magician Eddy Ray, Ages 3-8

Sat., Aug. 6, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., Aug. 8, 6:30pm Ready, Set, READ! Story Time, Ages K & under

Tues., Aug. 9, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., Aug. 9, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., Aug. 9, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Wed., Aug. 10, 6:30pm-7:30pm LEGO Club at the Library, Ages 6-12

Thurs., Aug. 11, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., Aug. 11, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game Club, Ages 13-17

Sat., Aug. 13, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Ethan and Swiffer, Registration Required, All ages

Sat., Aug. 13, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Sun., Aug. 14 Last day to find posts & record reading minutes!

Sun., Aug. 14, Gates open 12pm, Procession at 12:30pm, Game at 1:00pm

Reader Celebration Day for 800 minute readers at the York Revolution

Mon., Aug. 15 6:30pm Evening Story Time, Ages 8 & under

Tues., Aug. 16, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., Aug. 16, 10am-7pm Chick-fil-A Ice Cream Party for 800 minute readers, Ages 12 & under

Tues., Aug. 16, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Tues., Aug. 16, 5pm-7pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Tues., Wed., Thurs., Aug. 16, 17, 18 6:15pm or Mon., Tues., Wed., Aug. 22, 23, 24 6:15pm

Harrisburg Senators Night for 800 minute readers, pick your night to go, All ages

Wed., Aug. 17, 6pm-7pm Reading Therapy Dogs-K-Pets, Registration Required, All ages

Thurs., Aug. 18, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., Aug. 18, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game Club, Ages 13-17

Thurs., Aug. 18, 6pm-7:30pm Minecraft Competition, Registration Required, Ages 7-12

Sat., Aug. 20, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Hurricane, Lucy, and Jasmine, Registration Required, All ages
Sat., Aug. 20, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., Aug. 22, 6:30pm Evening Story Time, Ages 8 & under

Tues., Aug. 23, 10am Story Time at Penn Township Community Park Home of Kids Kingdom, Ages 8 & under
Tues., Aug. 23, 5pm-7pm Teen Chess Club, Ages 13-17

Thurs., Aug. 25, 10am Library Along Lake Marburg at Codorus State Park, Ages 8 & under

Thurs., Aug. 25, 5pm-7pm Teen Video Game Club, Ages 13-17

Sat., Aug. 27, 10am-11am Reading Therapy Dogs-Baxter and Carmen, Registration Required, All ages

Sat., Aug. 27, 10am-12pm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12

Mon., Aug. 29, 6:30pm Evening Story Time, Ages 8 & under

Tues., Aug. 30, 5pm-7Tpm STEAM Ahead Workshop, Ages 7-12




Fri., Sept. 9-Sun., Sept. 18 York Fair, All ages
Sat., Oct. 8, Noon GO York! winners announced at Reading Rainbow at York College
Fri., Dec. 30 Last day to pick up returned rubbing sheets from your library




